
Lampi estivi 2013 – 7° serata 
 

Cavezzo - 20/06/2013 
 

Classifica al turno 10 
 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    Mwns     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  9.0   3 BFM LUCIANI Valerio      | 2319 2412  VI |   52.00  
  2  8.5   1 AWG ZIMINA Olga          | 2436 2304  CH |   54.00  
  3  8.0   2  FM ISTVANOVSKY Martin   | 2350 2249 HUN |   53.50  
  4  7.5   4 BFM FRANCHINI Gabriele   | 2189 2250  MO |   53.50  
  5  6.0   5 BCM FRIGIERI Fabrizio    | 2070 2071  MO |   55.50  
  6  5.5  12 D2N SARTI Paolo          | 1766 1980  MO |   50.00  
  7  5.5   9 D1N FORONI Francesco     | 1881 1920  MN |   47.00  
  8  5.0   7 CCM VINCENZI Marco       | 2036 1990  MO |   56.00  
  9  4.5   6 CCM BENINCASA Marco      | 2041 1909  MO |   54.00  
 10  4.5  14 E2N BALLISTA Massimilian | 1713 1934  MO |   48.00  
 11  4.5  13  2N SHYTI Theodhor       | 1713 1833  MN |   44.50  
 12  4.5  10 D1N ALBINELLI Alberto    | 1808 1759  MN |   42.50  
 13  4.5  15 E2N SETTI Massimo        | 1710 1745  MO |   38.50  
 14  4.0   8 DCM MODENA Giorgio       | 1964 1712  MO |   45.00  
 15  3.5  11 E2N FIORE Antonio        | 1778 1665  AV |   42.00  
 16  2.5  17  NC BIACCHI Alessandro   | 1428 1548  MN |   37.50  
 17  2.5  16 F1N VITIELLO Luigi       | 1464 1515  MO |   35.00  

 
Tabellone al turno 10 
 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 ZIMINA Olga          2436 AWG  CH  8.5 | +B9   +W6   =B2   +W4   +B5   -W3   +B12  +W7   +B14  +W13   
  2 ISTVANOVSKY Martin   2350  FM HUN  8.0 | +W10  +B7   =W1   +B3   =W6   +B12  +W5   -B4   +W15  +B14   
  3 LUCIANI Valerio      2319 BFM  VI  9.0 | +B11  +W8   +B5   -W2   +B4   +B1   +W7   +W9   +B13  +B6    
  4 FRANCHINI Gabriele   2189 BFM  MO  7.5 | =W12  +B10  +W7   -B1   -W3   +B8   +W6   +W2   +B5   +W11   
  5 FRIGIERI Fabrizio    2070 BCM  MO  6.0 | +B13  +W17  -W3   +B14  -W1   +B6   -B2   +W12  -W4   +B7    
  6 BENINCASA Marco      2041 CCM  MO  4.5 | +W14  -B1   +W12  +B16  =B2   -W5   -B4   -W13  +B17  -W3    
  7 VINCENZI Marco       2036 CCM  MO  5.0 | +B15  -W2   -B4   +W9   +B14  +W17  -B3   -B1   +W10  -W5    
  8 MODENA Giorgio       1964 DCM  MO  4.0 | +W16  -B3   -W14  +B13  -W12  -W4   +BYE  +B11  -B9   -W15   
  9 FORONI Francesco     1881 D1N  MN  5.5 | -W1   -B12  +W10  -B7   +W15  =B16  +W11  -B3   +W8   +BYE   
 10 ALBINELLI Alberto    1808 D1N  MN  4.5 | -B2   -W4   -B9   +BYE  =B11  +W15  -W14  +B16  -B7   +W17   
 11 FIORE Antonio        1778 E2N  AV  3.5 | -W3   -W13  =B17  =B15  =W10  +BYE  -B9   -W8   +W16  -B4    
 12 SARTI Paolo          1766 D2N  MO  5.5 | =B4   +W9   -B6   +W17  +B8   -W2   -W1   -B5   +BYE  +B16   
 13 SHYTI Theodhor       1713  2N  MN  4.5 | -W5   +B11  -B16  -W8   +BYE  =W14  +B17  +B6   -W3   -B1    
 14 BALLISTA Massimilian 1713 E2N  MO  4.5 | -B6   +W15  +B8   -W5   -W7   =B13  +B10  +BYE  -W1   -W2    
 15 SETTI Massimo        1710 E2N  MO  4.5 | -W7   -B14  +BYE  =W11  -B9   -B10  +W16  +W17  -B2   +B8    
 16 VITIELLO Luigi       1464 F1N  MO  2.5 | -B8   +BYE  +W13  -W6   -B17  =W9   -B15  -W10  -B11  -W12   
 17 BIACCHI Alessandro   1428  NC  MN  2.5 | +BYE  -B5   =W11  -B12  +W16  -B7   -W13  -B15  -W6   -B10   



 


